
HOT COFFEE NOT COFFEE
Espresso Hot Chocolate2.50 3.00

3.00 4.00

4.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.00

3.00

Latte

Caramel Latte

Mocha Latte

Matcha Latte

Drip

Americano Chai Latte

Flat White EXTRAS
Syrup

Milk Alternative

Extra Espresso Shot

0.50

0.75

1.50

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut
Mocha, Sugar Free Vanilla

from Coffee Break Roasting Co.

Oat, Almond, Soy

Inside Myers Market
101 S. Fountain Ave  •  Springfield, OH 45502

DRAFTS

Scan to see the
current draft list

Untapped

SOFT DRINKS
Fountain Soda 3.00

4.00Old School Bottles

16 oz - Coke Products

VISIT THE ROSE ROOM

Looking for cocktails,

wines, or bottled beer?

ICED COFFEE
5.00

4.00

Iced Latte

Cold Brew

@myersmarket_springfield


